e T T

BR-1 Report

DAS23100 - Workers' Compensation Claims - Department of

Administrative Services

11:33 AM

Signed (Agency Head)

Title

Date

I A G, o 8

71dre

'REQUESTED 2020

AS OF 06/30/18 ESTIMATED 2019 REQUESTED 2021
PERSONNEL SUMMARY Filled Vacant » Change  Total : Change " Total Change Total
ACTUAL 20172018 ESTIMATE"[;;01 9 RIVEQ“U‘ES'.I'EDEGZOD REQUESTED 2021
‘Other Positions Equated to Full-Time 0.00
SUMMARY OF FUNDING ACTUAL 2017-2018 ESTIMATED REQUESTED ﬁéQUESTED
: 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21

.Appropriated

13,210,590.00

14,328,827.00

15,976,460.00

16,363,977.00

TOTAL AGENCY PROGRAMS - ALL FUNDS

13,210,590.00

14328.827.00

15,976,460.00

' 16,363,977.00

AGENCY PROGRAMS
BY TOTAL FUNDS

© ACTUAL 2017-2018

ESTIMATED
2018-19

REQUESTED
2019-20

REQUESTED
2020-21

14000 - DAS Workers Comp

13,210,590.00

TOTAL AGENCY PROGRAMS - ALL FUNDS

1‘3’210'59(.)..0.6

14,328,827.00

14,328,827.00

15,976,460.00

15,976,460.00

16,363,977.00

16,363,977.00




BR-2 REPORT

11:33 AM
DAS23100 - Workers’ Compensation Claims - Department of Administrative
Services
ALL FUNDS
ALL PROGRAMS
PERSONNEL SUMMARY AS OF 06/30/18 ESTIMATED 2019 REQUESTED 2020 REQUESTED 2021
Filled Vacant Change Total Change Total Change Total
Actual Estimated REQUESTED 2020 REQUESTED 2021
Other Position Equated to Full-Time 0.00 0.00 0.00: 0.00
: Qurrent Services Actual Estimated Requested Yri Requested Yr2
: PERSONAL SERVICES
ETOTAL PERSONAL SERVICES 0.00: 0.00: 0.00: 0.00:
%OTHER EXPENSES Actual Estimated Requested Yri : Requested Yr2
?TOTAL OTHER EXPENSES 0.00 D.OD; 0.00: 0.00
EQUIPMENT Actual ; Estimated Requested Yr1 Requested Yr2
TOTAL EQUIPMENT 0.00% D.DD§ 0.00 0.00:
{ OTHER CURRENT EXPENSES . Actual Estimated Requested Yr1 Requested Yr2
112235 - Workers' Compensation Claims
50400 - Employee-Benefits 12,914,341.00 14,328,827.00 14,328,827.00 . 14,328.827.00
! 54770 - Reimbursements 20,785.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
" 58999 - Other 275,464.00 0.00 1,647,633.00 2,035,150.00
: TOTAL 12235 - Workers' Compensation Claims 13,210,590.00 14,328,827.00 15,976,460.00 16,363,977.00
: TOTAL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSES 13,210,590.00 14,328,827.00 15,976,460.00 16,363,977.00
PAYMENTS TO OTHER THAN Actual Estiﬁated Requested Yr1 Requested Yr2
LOCAL GOVERNMENTS : '
"' TOTAL PAYMENTS TO OTHER : 0.00 0.00: 0.001 0.08
: THAN LOCAL GOVERNMENTS ! - :
PAYMENTS TO LOCAL Actual Estimated Requested Yrt Requested Yr2
GOVERNMENTS :
TOTAL PAYMENTS TO LOCAL 0.00 " 0.00 0.00
GOVERNMENTS
CHANGE IN AGCRUALS Actual Estimated * Requested Yr1 Requested Yr2
TOTAL CHANGE IN ACCRUALS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
i TOTAL - ALL FUNDS 13;210,590.00; 14,328,827.00;; 15,976,460.0 16,363,977.00
: ADDITIONAL FUNDS AVAILABLE Actual Estimated Requested Yr1 Requested Yr2
fTOTAL ADDITIONAL FUNDS AVAILABLE 0.00. 0.00 0.00 0.00
: GRAND TOTAL 13,210,590.00 ) 14,328,827.00 : 15,976,480.00} 16,363,977.00:




BR-3 REPORT

DAS23100 - Workers' Compensation Claims - Department of Administrative Services

ALL FUNDS
ALL PROGRAMS

11:34 AM

Estimated FY 2018-20 7 FY 2018-20 FY 2020-21 FY 2020-21
2018-18 ADJ. AMT.” . TOTAL ADJ. AMT, TOTAL
0.00: 0.00:
Estimated FY 2019-20 FY 2018-20 FY 2020-21 FY 2020-21
2018-19 ADJ. AMT. TOTAL ADJ. AMT. TOTAL
12235 - Workers' Compensation Claims 14,328,827 :
! Increase in Workers Comp Claims Costs 1,647,633 2,035,150

“TOTAL - 12235 - Workers' Compensation Claims 14,328,827 1,647,633! 15,976,460 2,035,150 16,363,977 ‘_
"TOTAL - ALL FUNDS 14,328,827 1,647,633 15,976,460 2,035,150 16,363,977




BR-4 Reporl

DAS23100 - Workers' Compensation Claims - Department of Administrative Services

11:34 AM

Fund Code & Title

Adjustment Title

Adjustment Type

Contact

Statutory Reference

Adjustment Description

11000 - General Fund

Increase in Workers Comp Claims Cosls

Technical

C.GS. 31-284a

Sub-Type

Phone

Other

Cost of living adjustments for indemnily are required by contract and medical inflation seems to be a constant fiscal issue. The rising medical costs of procedures or goods coupled with

frequency and the aging workforce are certainly obstacles. Thess factors, in conjunclion with our "pay as you go system”,

result in a projected increase in expenditures.

Costs

PROGRAM CODE

ACCOUNT CODE -

Year 1

Year 2

12235 - Workers' Compensation Claims

14000 - DAS Workers Comp -

58999 - Other

1,647,633.00

2,035,150.00

TOTAL - DAS Workers Comp v 1,647,633.00 2,035,150.00
TOTAL - Workers' Compensation Claims 1,647,633.00 2,035,150.00
Total Costs 1,647,633.00 2,035,150.00




